TEACO DRILLING INC.
P O.BOX 1500 (505) 3910699 FAX (505) 391- 3824 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241

DATE: 7/13/2009

WELL NAME AND NUMBER

LOCATION
OPERATOR:

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:

INCLINATION REPORT

DAD STATE # 043

EDDY COUNTY.

MARBOB ENERGY CORPORATION
TEACO DRILLING INC

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT HE IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE DRILLING

CONTRACTOR WHO DRILLED THE ABOVE DESCRIBED WELL AND THAT HE HAS CONDUCTED DEVIATION

TEST AND OBTAINED THE FOLLOWING RESULTS:
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DEPTH DEGREE DEPTH DEGREE DEPTH DEGREE DEPTH
395 2.25 3378
832 2 3715

1312 1.75 4115
1814 0.75 4523
2302
2427
2573
2699
2925
3175

DRILLING CONTRACTOR:
TEACO DRILLING INCORPORATED

o Lol

B WEGNER
DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON THE I : ) DAY OF % , 2009

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:
afod . O oV
J

» OFFICIAL SEAL
A\ JESSICA BUENO
i NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO

My commission expires:

[



