TEACO DRILLING INC.

P O. BOX 1500 (505) 3910699 FAX (505) 391-3824 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88241

INCLINATION REPORT

DATE: 7/13/2009

WELL NAME AND NUMBER	DAD STATE # 043
LOCATION	EDDY COUNTY
OPERATOR:	MARBOB ENERGY CORPORATION
DRILLING CONTRACTOR:	TEACO DRILLING INC

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES THAT HE IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE DRILLING CONTRACTOR WHO DRILLED THE ABOVE DESCRIBED WELL AND THAT HE HAS CONDUCTED DEVIATION TEST AND OBTAINED THE FOLLOWING RESULTS:

DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH	DEGREE	DEPTH
0.5	395	2.25	3378				
0.75	832	2	3715				
0.75	1312	1.75	4115				
1	1814	0.75	4523				
2.5	2302						
2.5	2427						
2.5	2573						
2.5	2699						
2.5	2925						
2.5	3175						

DRILLING CONTRACTOR: TEACO DRILLING INCORPORATED

Y: DOB WEGNER
BOB WEGNER
DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON THE DAY OF _______, 200

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

_ renical Just

OFFICIAL SEAL
JESSICA BUENO
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO
My commission expires: 03 01 11

MR

P